
Christian Academy of Louisville
700 S English Station Rd    Louisville, KY  40245

School Phone: 502-244-3225 x1037      Fax: 502-244-1824      Email: bmorgan@caschools.us

Superintendent
Darin Long

Principal
Robbie Brown

Athletic Director
Brad Morgan

Varsity Softball (Girls)
Spring 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

S Thursday Mar. 09 Sacred Heart Academy Christian Academy of Louisville 5:30PM

Saturday Mar. 18 Grayson County High School Christian Academy of Louisville 1:00PM

Monday Mar. 20 Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr HS Christian Academy of Louisville 6:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 21 Atherton HS Christian Academy of Louisville 5:30PM

Thursday Mar. 23 @ Ballard High School Ballard High School 6:00PM

Friday Mar. 24 @ Nelson County High School
(2A Sectional Tournament 3/24 -
3/25)

Bardstown 7:30PM

Monday Mar. 27 South Oldham High School Christian Academy of Louisville 6:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 28 @ Dupont Manual High School Dupont Manual High School 5:00PM

Thursday Mar. 30 Holy Cross High School -
Louisville

Christian Academy of Louisville 5:30PM

Friday Mar. 31 @ Bishop Brossart High School
(Bishop Brossart Tournament)

Bishop Brossart High School TBA

Tuesday Apr. 04 East Jessamine High School Softball Field 5:00PM

Saturday Apr. 08 @ Christian County High School
(Butler County Round Robin)

Butler County High School 12:30PM

Saturday Apr. 08 @ Butler County High School
(Butler County Round Robin)

Butler County High School 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 10 @ Presentation Academy Presentation Academy 5:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 11 Whitefield Academy Christian Academy of Louisville 5:30PM

Friday Apr. 14 Beth Haven Christian School Christian Academy of Louisville 6:00PM

Monday Apr. 17 Male High School Christian Academy of Louisville 5:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 18 Seneca High School Christian Academy of Louisville 5:30PM

Thursday Apr. 20 North Bullitt High School Christian Academy of Louisville 5:30PM

Friday Apr. 21 @ OPEN (2A State Tournament) OPEN TBA

Monday Apr. 24 Butler High School Christian Academy of Louisville 5:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 25 @ Assumption High School Assumption High School 5:30PM

Thursday Apr. 27 @ Pleasure Ridge Park High
School

Pleasure Ridge Park High
School

5:30PM

Friday Apr. 28 @ OPEN (Capital City
Showcase)

Franklin County High School TBA

Monday May. 01 Spencer County High School Christian Academy of Louisville 6:00PM

Tuesday May. 02 @ Eastern HS (Louisville) Eastern HS (Louisville) 5:00PM

Thursday May. 04 @ Mercy Academy Mercy Academy 5:30PM

Monday May. 08 Doss High School Christian Academy of Louisville 5:30PM

Thursday May. 11 @ Spencer County High School Spencer County High School 6:00PM

Tuesday May. 16 Bullitt East High School Christian Academy of Louisville 5:30PM
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